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The Menu of White Castle from Farmington contains about 70 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.6. What User likes about White Castle:

*insert Adam Sandlers Sloppy Joe song here* Welcome back, sloppy Joes!!! These are my absolute favorite fast
food sandwiches of all time lol | highly recommend the SLOPPY JOE SLIDER W/CHEESE (American cheese
with the MAC n CHEESE NIBBLERS. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological limitations. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food
dishes to your taste from White Castle in Farmington, prepared for you in short time, here they serve a
comprehensive brunch for breakfast. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the
delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, You can also discover scrumptious South American meals
on the menu.
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The Sliders

THE ORIGINAL SLIDER

Slider Variety

THE IMPOSSIBLE SLIDER

Sandwiches and Platters

CLAM STRIPS

{imited-Time Craves

SHRIMP NIBBLERS

Tced Tea

PEACE TEA ZERO SUGAR
HALF GALLON OF PEACE TEA

( ] [}
{limited Time Offer
LOVE CLUTCH COLLECTION
SRIRACHA SHRIMP NIBBLERS

Dessert

FUDGE DIPPED BROWNIE CAL 250
GOOEY BUTTERCAKE CAL 220

STRAWBERRY SWIRL
CHEESECAKE ON-A-STICK

Breakfast Combos

BELGIAN WAFFLE SLIDER COMBO
CAL 730-860

2 BREAKFAST TOAST SLIDER
MEAL CAL 1100-1230

2 BREAKFAST SLIDERS COMBO
CAL 860-1090

$1.2

$2.7

$5.4

$5.5

$2.9
$4.6

$14.5

$5.5

$1.6
$1.6

$1.6

$3.3

$5.3

$5.1

MEA1S FOR 2-3

CHICKEN AND CHEESE MEAL CAL

3220-3360 $14.5
CHEESY MEAL FOR 3 $21.8
LETS GET CHEESY MEAL $14.5
Meals for 4+

ULTIMATE CRAVER PARTY PACK g0 o
MEAL

EPIC ROAD TRIP MEAL 5850 - 636.0
FAMILY CRAVE MEAL 4720 6400  $29.0
CRAVE FEAST MEAL $43.5
Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE CAL ¢, o
400-410

ONION RINGS CAL 340/660 $3.5
CHICKEN RING WITH CHEESE $3.9
FISH NIBBLERS CAL 320/590/1100  $4.6
ONION RING WITH CHEESE $3.6

Breakfast

55w BELGIAN WAFFLE
S 2% SAUSAGE SLIDERCAL $3.3
490

w7y BELGIAN WAFFLE
BACON SLIDER CAL 390

SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SLIDER
CAL 350-360

SAUSAGE TOAST SLIDER CAL 430 $2.7

BACON BREAKFAST SLIDER CAL
260

BACON TOAST SLIDER CAL 380-390 $2.7

$3.3

$2.6

$2.6
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Slider

P

15/15 CRAVE CASE

CAL 4650-4950 $39.8
omen e
THE ORIGINAL SLIDER SACK $12.0
CRAVE CASE CAL 4200-4500 $36.0
CHEESE SLIDER CRAVE CLUTCH  $29.0
CHEESE SLIDER SACK $14.5

Popular Ttems
” CHICKEN RINGS CAL $4.2
320/470/1050 ’

CRAVE CASE WITH

s

CHEESE CAL 5100- $43.5

5400
LOADED FRY WITH BACON, RANCH $4.6
AND CHEDDAR CHEESE CAL 460 )
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS CAL $4.0
440/760/1490 )
HASH BROWN NIBBLERS. CAL 340- $2.3
360/670-720/1330-1440 )
FRENCH FRIES CAL 330-350/600- $3.0
630/770-810 ’
CHEESE SLIDER MEAL CAL 1010 - $5.8

1420

Meals for 1
1921 SLIDER MEAL $5.3

FISH SLIDER MEAL CAL 970-1360 $6.0

IMPOSSIBLE SLIDER MEAL CAL

770-1160 $5.3

CHICKEN RING MEAL CAL 650-1020

CHICKEN BREAST SLIDER COMBO

CAL 790-1160 $6.0

CHICKEN RING SLIDER MEAL CAL
730-1120

DOUBLE CHEESE SLIDER COMBO
CAL 930-1360

Drinks

STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE SMOOTHIE
CAL 370

STRAWBERRY BANANA
SMOOTHIE CAL 360

SHAKES CAL 460-1060
MONSTER ENERGY CAL 210
ORANGE JUICE CAL 140

APPLE JUICE. CAL 80
COCA-COLA FREESTYLE DRINKS
PEACE TEA

[ ]
Sliders
‘ BACON CHEESE
.\ SLIDER CAL 220-240
w DOUBLE CHEESE
— SLIDER CAL 300-330

CHEESE SLIDER CAL 170-180

CHICKEN RING SLIDER CAL 200-
210

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST SLIDER
CAL 230

PANKO FISH SLIDER CAL 340-350

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES SLIDER
CAL 390

DOUBLE SLIDER
THE 1921 SLIDER CAL 250

CRISPY BACON CHICKEN SLIDER
CAL 290

$5.5

$5.8

$4.2

$4.2

$3.5
$2.6
$1.7

$2.9

$2.3

$2.9
$1.5

$2.8

$3.0
$3.0
$3.9

$1.8
$2.7

$3.6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-22:05
Tuesday 06:00-22:05
Wednesday 06:00-22:05
Thursday 06:00-22:05
Friday 06:00-01:30
Saturday 06:00-01:30
Sunday 06:00-22:05
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