



https://menulist.menu 680 W Karsch Blvd,MO 63640-3342, United States, Farmington +15737471094 - http://www.whitecastle.com

The Menu of White Castle from Farmington contains about **70** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.6. What <u>User</u> likes about White Castle:

insert Adam Sandlers Sloppy Joe song here Welcome back, sloppy Joes!!! These are my absolute favorite fast food sandwiches of all time lol I highly recommend the SLOPPY JOE SLIDER W/CHEESE (American cheese with the MAC n CHEESE NIBBLERS. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes to your taste from White Castle in Farmington, prepared for you in short time, here they serve a comprehensive brunch for breakfast. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, You can also discover scrumptious South American meals on the menu.



The Sliders		MEALS FOR 2-3			
THE ORIGINAL SLIDER	\$1.2	CHICKEN AND CHEESE MEAL CA 3220-3360	¹ \$14.5		
Slider Variety		CHEESY MEAL FOR 3	\$21.8		
THE IMPOSSIBLE SLIDER	\$2.7	LETS GET CHEESY MEAL	\$14.5		
Sandwiches and Platters		Meals for 4+			
CLAM STRIPS	\$5.4	ULTIMATE CRAVER PARTY PACK MEAL	\$87.0		
Limited-Time Craves		EPIC ROAD TRIP MEAL 5850 - 7650	\$36.0		
SHRIMP NIBBLERS	\$5.5	FAMILY CRAVE MEAL 4720 6400	\$29.0		
		CRAVE FEAST MEAL	\$43.5		
Iced Tea		00			
PEACE TEA ZERO SUGAR	\$2.9	Side dishes			
HALF GALLON OF PEACE TEA	\$4.6	FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE CA 400-410	AL \$4.0		
Limited Time Offer		ONION RINGS CAL 340/660 \$3.5			
•	¢1 / E	CHICKEN RING WITH CHEESE	\$3.9		
LOVE CLUTCH COLLECTION	\$14.5 \$5.5	FISH NIBBLERS CAL 320/590/1100 \$4.6			
SRIRACHA SHRIMP NIBBLERS		ONION RING WITH CHEESE			
Dessert		Breakfast			
FUDGE DIPPED BROWNIE CAL 250	\$1.6	BELGIAN WAFFLE			
GOOEY BUTTERCAKE CAL 220	\$1.6	SAUSAGE SLIDER CA	AL \$3.3		
STRAWBERRY SWIRL CHEESECAKE ON-A-STICK	\$1.6	490 BELGIAN WAFFLE BACON SLIDER CAL	390 \$3.3		
Breakfast Combos		SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SLIDER CAL 350-360	\$2.6		
BELGIAN WAFFLE SLIDER COMBO	\$3.3	SAUSAGE TOAST SLIDER CAL 430 \$2.			
CAL 730-860 2 BREAKFAST TOAST SLIDER MEAL CAL 1100-1230	\$5.3	BACON BREAKFAST SLIDER CAL \$2.6			
2 BREAKFAST SLIDERS COMBO CAL 860-1090	\$5.1	BACON TOAST SLIDER CAL 380-390 \$2.7			



Slider Bundles			CHICKEN RING SLIDER MEAL CAL 730-1120		\$5.5	
Castle Case O	15/15 CRAVE CASE CAL 4650-4950	\$39.8	DOUBLE CHEESE SLIDER COMBO CAL 930-1360		\$5.8	
	ORIGINAL SLIDER CRAVE CLUTCH	\$24.0				
THE ORIGINAL SLIDER SACK		\$12.0	Drinks	Drinks		
CRAVE CASE CAL 4200-4500		\$36.0	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE SMOOTHIE CAL 370		\$4.2	
CHEESE SLIDER CRAVE CLUTCH		\$29.0		Ψ4.2		
CHEESE SLIDER SACK		\$14.5		STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE CAL 360	\$4.2	
Popular Items			SHAKES CAL 460-1060			
CHICKEN RINGS CA 320/470/1050	CHICKEN RINGS CAL	\$4.2	MONSTER ENERGY CAL 210		\$3.5	
			ORANGE JUICE CAL 140		\$2.6	
	CRAVE CASE WITH	¢42 E	APPLE JUICE. CAL 80		\$1.7	
		\$43.5	COCA-COLA FREESTYLE DRINKS			
LOADED FRY WITH BACON, RANCH \$4.6			PEACE TEA \$			
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS CAL \$4.0		- \$4.0	Sliders			
HASH BROWN NIBBLERS. CAL 340-360/670-720/1330-1440		\$2.3	BACON CHEESE SLIDER CAL 220-240		\$2.3	
FRENCH F 630/770-81	RIES CAL 330-350/600-	\$3.0		DOUBLE CHEESE SLIDER CAL 300-330	\$2.9	
CHEESE SLIDER MEAL CAL 1010 – 1420			CHEESE SLIDER CAL 170-180		\$1.5	
		\$5.8	CHICKEN RING SLIDER CAL 200- 210		\$2.8	
Meals for 1		CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST SLIDER CAL 230		\$3.0		
1921 SLIDER MEAL		\$5.3	PANKO FISH SLIDER CAL 340-350		\$3.0	
FISH SLIDER MEAL CAL 970-1360		\$6.0	CHICKEN AND WAFFLES SLIDER		\$3.9	
IMPOSSIBLE SLIDER MEAL CAL 770-1160		\$5.3	CAL 390			
CHICKEN RING MEAL CAL 650-1020			DOUBLE SLIDER		\$1.8	
CHICKEN BREAST SLIDER COMBO CAL 790-1160			THE 1921 SLIDER CAL 250		\$2.7	
		\$6.0	CRISPY BACON CHICKEN SLIDER CAL 290		\$3.6	



White Castle

680 W Karsch Blvd,MO 63640-3342, United States, Farmington

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00-22:05 Tuesday 06:00-22:05 Wednesday 06:00-22:05 Thursday 06:00-22:05 Friday 06:00-01:30 Saturday 06:00-22:05